Filename: PMP7094REVB_bom.xls
Date: 02/21/2012
PMP7094 REVB BOM
COUNT RefDes Value Description Size Part Number Mfr
3 C1 100uF Capacitor, Ceramic, 6.3-V, X5R, 20% 1210 C3225X5R0J107M TDK
C2 100uF Capacitor, Ceramic, 6.3-V, X5R, 20% 1210 C3225X5R0J107M TDK
4 C3 1uF Capacitor, Ceramic, 16V, X7R, 20% 603 C1608X7R1C105M TDK
4 C4 2.2uF Capacitor, Ceramic, 100-V, X7R, 20% 1210 C3225X7R2A225M TDK
C5 2.2uF Capacitor, Ceramic, 100-V, X7R, 20% 1210 C3225X7R2A225M TDK
1 C6 10nF Capacitor, Ceramic, 250-V, X7R 1206 C3216X7R2E103M TDK
1 C7 1nF Capacitor, Ceramic, 2kV, C0G, 10% 1812 Std Std
C8 1uF Capacitor, Ceramic, 16V, X7R, 20% 603 C1608X7R1C105M TDK
2 C9 100nF Capacitor, Ceramic, 50V, X7R, 10% 603 C1608X7R1H104K TDK
2 C12 22uF Capacitor, Ceramic, 16-V, X7R, 20% 1210 C3225X7R1C226M TDK
C13 1uF Capacitor, Ceramic, 16V, X7R, 20% 603 C1608X7R1C105M TDK
1 C14 100pF Capacitor, Ceramic, 50V, C0G, 5% 603 C1608C0G1H101J TDK
1 C15 47nF Capacitor, Ceramic, 50V, X7R, 10% 603 C1608X7R1H473K TDK
1 C16 4.7nF Capacitor, Ceramic, 50V, X7R, 10% 603 C1608X7R1H103K TDK
C17 1uF Capacitor, Ceramic, 16V, X7R, 20% 603 C1608X7R1C105M TDK
1 C19 OPEN Capacitor, Ceramic, 50V, X7R, 10% 603 C1608X7R1H102K TDK
C21 22uF Capacitor, Ceramic, 16-V, X7R, 20% 1210 C3225X7R1C226M TDK
C100 100nF Capacitor, Ceramic, 50V, X7R, 10% 603 C1608X7R1H104K TDK
C101 2.2uF Capacitor, Ceramic, 100-V, X7R, 20% 1210 C3225X7R2A225M TDK
C102 2.2uF Capacitor, Ceramic, 100-V, X7R, 20% 1210 C3225X7R2A225M TDK
C103 100uF Capacitor, Ceramic, 6.3-V, X5R, 20% 1210 C3225X5R0J107M TDK
1 C104 100uF Capacitor, Ceramic, 6.3-V, X5R, 20% 1210 C3225X5R2A107M TDK
1 C105 10nF Capacitor, Ceramic, 50V, B, 10% 603 GRM188B11H103KA01 muRata
4 D1 MMDL914T1 Diode, Switching, 100-V, 200-mA, 200-mW, SOD-323 MMDL914T1
On
Semiconductor